

Aseem Mohammad Vs. Amjad Ali

Cr. MP(M) No. 2108 of 2025

27.10.2025 Present: Mr. Ram Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

27th October, 2025
(Nikita)